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Category # skaters warming up 
groups start duration end

MÁRC 3, péntek
JÉGFELÚJÍTÁS 17:45 0:15 18:00

ID	BN	pattern	1 Foxtrot 3 3 18:00 0:18 18:18
ID	AN	pattern	1 European	Waltz 2 2 18:18 0:14 18:32
ID	NON	ISU	BN	pattern Fourteenstep 3 3 18:32 0:18 18:51

JÉGFELÚJÍTÁS 18:51 0:15 19:06
ID	BN	pattern2 American	Waltz 3 3 19:06 0:18 19:24
ID	AN	pattern	2 Tango 2 2 19:24 0:14 19:38

13

MÁRC 4, szombat

JÉGFELÚJÍTÁS 11:00 0:15 11:15
Chicks	I	girls free 10 5+5 11:15 0:58 12:13
Chciks	II	girls free 5 12:13 0:29 12:43
Cubs	I	boys free 2 12:43 0:15 12:58
Cubs	I	girls free 11 5+6 12:58 1:08 14:06

JÉGFELÚJÍTÁS 14:06 0:30 14:36
Cubs	II	girls free 10 5+5 14:36 1:03 15:40
BN	A	BOYS free 3 3 15:40 0:21 16:02
BN	B	GIRLS free 7 3+4 16:02 0:51 16:53

JÉGFELÚJÍTÁS 16:53 0:15 17:08
free 13 6+7 17:08 1:25 18:33

JÉGFELÚJÍTÁS 18:33 0:15 18:48
free 14 7+7 18:48 1:30 20:19

EREDMÉNYHIRDETÉS, MŰKORCSOLYA + JÉGFELÚJÍTÁS 75 20:19 0:45 21:04
ID	NON	ISU	BN free 3 3 21:04 0:20 21:24
ID	Basic	Novice free 3 3 21:24 0:20 21:45
ID	Advanced	Novice free 2 2 21:45 0:16 22:01
ID	Senior	vk free 1 1 22:01 0:12 22:13

9 22:13 0:30 22:43

ELŐZETES	IDŐBEOSZTÁS

EREDMÉNYHIRDETÉS ID

"Magyar	Kupa"
FS-ID	Utánpótlás	Országos	Bajnokság

2017.március	3	-	4.

(5+2)

BN	A	GIRLS


